
JUN-10-2010 02:12 P.O002
EZ . .,r" PA NO, 1. CONTRACT I0 COOS PAGE OF PAC

AMENDMENT OF $OLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT , N 1 CT2

2. AM-NOMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. 9rFECTIVr DATE 4. REQUISmONIPURCHASE REC, NO. 5. PROJECT NOlIf apocabteo)

MOO8 See Block 15c.
NRR- 10-236

a. SSUED B COOS !3100 7,AOM YS~SO BY (if phor item$) CODE 13100

U.$. Nuclear Regulatory Cotmission U.S, Nacleat Iegulatoy Coamission
Div of- Contracts Div, of Contracte

Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-492-3639 Mail Stop; TWB-01-BIO]
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washingtoft, DC 20555 Washington, DC 2O55

8. NAM2 AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No, olree, cUI'y. SWIa r ZIP Code) (O) A AMENDMENT Of SOLICITATION NO.

EARTH TECH, INC.
91l DATEID (SEE! rrEM41)

300 OCEANTGATE, STE 700 ItiA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTIORDER NO,

(7T0G$100209K DR-03-06-029

LONG BEACH'7 CA 908026801 _

i08. DATED (SEE• rrE 11)

CODE 003184462 FA.CLITY'CODE X 0 -30-2006

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

E The above numbered solcltation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers []Is extended, F Is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitaion or as amendedl by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning __ . copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of 1hls amendment on each copy of the
offer submittd or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
ind date soecifled.
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If nirit) No Funwds Obligated

13. THIS ITEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

lq A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS•J•ED PURSUANT TO: (Spadtywthoifty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT O0DER NO, INITEM1MA,

aI .THEr AOVE NUMSEREO CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFL•CT TkI3 ADMINISTRATNE CKHNGES (much • ~ln Ias chg 9Ir•pa pinghon dals, eIc.)
SET FORTH IN 17EM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b),

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHOPJTY OF; Bilareral
x ' MutuaI Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Speuty typ ofr rwftictilon and wuiothy)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor L is not, I is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIrICATION (Otpon~ized ty UCli tedor, hemdInve. In0iu5ifl SIcttiodAfropcntracI 4tubjoci i~narne oer* leacIw.)

................. REFEr?, TO ATTACRED PAGE TWO FOR A DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION NO. EýGiT ............

Cnoept as pro-Ided Ii"In, Sil leinna and wnduItons of the do-nwirr rafmrtncod In Item GA of I OA. me hatreofors chrAnt5Qd, fgalna~ UMirangod adI ol o; n &aer.

6kA. NAMr AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinI IIA. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING

Jeffr~y Mitchell

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETEPLUDAT - 4DMinoi [AJUN 1 1 2010



JUN-10-2010 02:12

GSIOF0209K DR-03-06-029 M008

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from March 3

additional cost to the government. Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Period of Performance is revised as follows:

"This contract shall commence on 09/30/2006 and will expire 06/30/2010."

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.

P.003

D, 2010 to June 30, 2010 at no

Page 2

TC)TAT D nnrv


